May

1

12
12
13
18
19
20
21
25

June

O N o

Vicksburg Community Schools
2022-2023 Calendar

VMS Spring Band Concert - 7:00pm - PAC

Senior Walk to all elementary schools, VMS and VAB - 9:00am
Sunset Lake Elementary Kindergarten Kick-Off - 6:00-7:00pm
Hearty Hustle - VHS Stadium - 9:00am

Senior Honors night at 6:45pm - PAC

Cabaret - 7:00pm - PAC

Cabaret - 2:00pm - PAC

VHS Film Festival - 7:00pm - PAC

Graduation - 7:00pm - VHS Stadium

VMS Spring Choir Concert - 7:00pm - PAC
Pathways Graduation - 6:00pm - Vicksburg Pavilion
Last Day of School (1/2 day)

For a complete listing of events, please check the website.



