Vicksburg Community Schools 2022-2023 Calendar

may	
11	VMS Spring Band Concert - 7:00pm - PAC
12	Senior Walk to all elementary schools, VMS and VAB - 9:00am
12	Sunset Lake Elementary Kindergarten Kick-Off - 6:00-7:00pm
13	Hearty Hustle - VHS Stadium - 9:00am
18	Senior Honors night at 6:45pm - PAC
19	Cabaret - 7:00pm - PAC
20	Cabaret - 2:00pm - PAC
21	VHS Film Festival - 7:00pm - PAC
25	Graduation - 7:00pm - VHS Stadium
June	
6	VMS Spring Choir Concert - 7:00pm - PAC
7	Pathways Graduation - 6:00pm - Vicksburg Pavilion
9	Last Day of School (1/2 day)

For a complete listing of events, please check the website.